PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
Actual product characteristics may vary. Bright Light reserves the right to improve, modify or update the product designs without prior notice.
INPUT VOLTS 200–240V AC
OPERATING TEMP. -20°C ~ +45°C
DISTANCE FROM
INSTALLATION
(Secondary Output)
Recommended
under 10 metres
CODE OUTPUT
WATTS
OUTPUT
AMPS
POWER
FACTOR AC INRUSH CURRENT DIMENSIONS
BL-PS-15-24 15W 0.62A 0.5 50A peak @ 230V W45 × H19 × L123mm
BL-PS-30-24 30W 1.25A 0.9 60A peak @ 230V W50 × H17 × L156mm
BL-PS-50-24 50W 2.08A 0.9 75A peak @ 230V W58 × H18 × L160mm
BL-PS-75-24 75W 3.12A 0.9 75A peak @ 230V W62.5 × H30 × L200.5mm
BL-PS-100-24 100W 4.17A 0.9 75A peak @ 230V W65.5 × H31.2 × L180mm
BL-PS-150-24 150W 6.25A 0.95 75A peak @ 230V W65.5 × H31.2 × L180mm
BL-PS-200-24 200W 8.33A 0.9 75A peak @ 230V W67.1 × H31.2 × L195mm
WARRANTY 3 years
COMPLIANCE
INGRESS
PROTECTION
Indoor use only
ELECTRICAL
PROTECTION
Overload, short
circuit, overheat, and
automatic re-start
CONNECTION
METHOD
Concealed screw
terminals, 1.5mm max
CONTROL Dimmable on the
secondary output only
by PWM
24V
DC
24V POWER SUPPLIES | IP20
0800 952 000 | www.brightlight.co.nz | BRIGHTLIGHT